

SC No. 550 of 2023
State Vs Shiv Lal Singh & Ors
FIR No. 342/2023
PS Maidan Garhi

22.12.2023

Fresh charge-sheet under SC & ST Act filed. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Himat Singh, Ld. Substitute Adtl. PP for State.
IO/ACP Vinod Narang in person.

Heard. Records perused.

At request, put up for consideration on **02.01.2024**.

Investigating Officer be notified to appear in person on the said date.

(Navjeet Budhiraja)
ASJ-02 (South)/ Saket Courts
New Delhi/22.12.2023